
LIST OF SAFE TOURISM CERTIFIED TOUR GUIDES 
 

 
 

Business Name Name of Tour Guide Phone Number Email Address 

 

4° SEYWAY TOUR Robert Philip Morel +248 2580929 pmorel@live.com.au 

Bas Tour Lydia Bastienne +248 2526081 sandrabastienne@gmail.com 

Bene Tours Benedict Tranquille +248 2514118 benedict@seychelles.net 

 Brown Sugar Tours Bevin Soomery +248 2802512 bsservice@email.sc 

 BTM GUIDE SERVICES Brian Marie +248 2541343 btmguideservices@outlook.com 

Francois Island Tours Francois Contoret +248 2596748 francois.contoret@gmail.com 

Gerry’s Tours Gerald Esparon +248 2506460  

GL Tour Godfrey Lesperance +248 2513280 / 

+248 2800433 

 

  
D. S. TOUR 

 
Edwina Pierre 

+248 2526009 heenes_e@yahoo.com 
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GU TOURS Genevieve Uzice +248 2548808 gmauzice@hotmail.com 

Guil-Rod Exotiques Tour Roddy Dubel +248 2596425 roddydubel@gmail.com 

 Island Exploration Ryan Accouche +248 2726512 islexploration@gmail.com 

Jim Tours Jimmy Rangasamy +248 2760626  

JJ'S TOURS Jean-Joseph Maillet +248 2569373 jjboy@list.ru 

Jo Island Tour Joe, Maurice RAGAIN +248 2523252 joel.ragain@yahoo.com 

Johnny’s Tour 

Guiding and Trail 

Adventures 

Johnny Jean-Baptiste 248 2548175 johnnyjeanbaptiste235@gmail.com 

Seymahe Island 

Services 

Sheena Jean +248 2566558 sheenajean@me.com 
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 Labusetoursguide Gretel Marie +248 2821942 gretelmarie9@gmail.com 

Morana Tours France Anacoura +248 2520202 franceanacoura@gmail.com 

Nana’s Tour Juanna, Isabelle 

Bamboche 

+248 2584353 isabellebamboche@gmail.com 

 Nilee's Experience Annabelle Bonne +248 2611591 annabellebonne606@gmail.com 

 

Paradise Rides Jim Hegbert 

Nibourette 

+248 2594192  

 Passion Tours Julio Bristol +248 2838889 passiontours0410@gmail.com 
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Pitcher Plant Antoine Patrick 

Beaudoin 

+248 2514972  

Rasta Magical Tour Yves Zialor +248 2602262 yvesrasta60@gmail.com 

Rj Tours (Seychelles) Richard Jeanne +248 2828381 richardjeanne84@gmail.com 

White Sands Ventures Franky Jerry Baccus +248 2618441/ 

+248 2584104 

info@whitesandssey.com 

 D&M Tours Daren Cecile +248 2537235 darencecile38@gmail.com 

PHOVAMA Tours David Nicette +248 2558401 dnicette@gmail.com 

Laurent ‘s Island 

Tours 

Laurent Vidot +248 2566044 Laurentvidot1@gmail.com 

Sey Shell Tours Rosabelle Bradburn +248 2524378 seychelltours@gmail.com 

Orchid Garden 

Tours 

Joel Dogley 2482717472/2482614

84 

joeldogley@yahoo.com 
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